Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ARM and Cortex are registered trademarks of ARM Limited (or
its subsidiaries) in the EU and/or elsewhere. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Technical Support
For technical support, go to:
PART TYPE
MAX32625-EVKIT# EV Kit
MAX32626-EVKIT# EV Kit
Maxim Integrated  │ 10www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluate: MAX32625, MAX32626MAX32625/MAX32626
Evaluation Kits
MAX32625/MAX32626 EV Kit Bill of Materials
QTY PART VALUE BOM_DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER_PN MANUFACTURER
1 ANT1 2450AT42B100E ANTENNA CHIP 2.4GHZ 2450AT42B100E Johanson Technology Inc
8 BMP1,BMP2,BMP3,BMP4,BMP5,BMP6,BMP7,BMP8 RB Bump BUMPER RECESSED #4 SCREW BLACK 720 Keystone Electronics
4 C1,C3,C5,C6 DNI DNI